Spare parts list

.AERO
TASKI
30E, 38E

SMoNSTER CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

A SOLENIS COMPANY

@Diversey

Edition: V1.01/2025


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/

Table of contents

TASKI AERO UP 30E & 38E_1 (AERO UP) 3
Vacuum unit (Body-TASKI-spares) 4
ASSEMBLY, WAND AND GRIP (4135922) 7
ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 30cm (4135990) 9
ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 38cm (4135991) 11
Electrical suction-brush 30 (Base 30cm-TASKI-spares) 13
Electrical suction-brush 38 (Base 38cm-TASKI-spares) 15
Electrical diagram 17

11.07.2025 Edition: V1.01/2025 Page 2 /18



TASKI AERO UP 30E & 38E_1 (AERO UP)

Article no.

Body-TASKI-
spares

Base 30cm-
TASKI-spares

Base 38cm-
TASKI-spares

11.07.2025

Description

Vacuum unit

Electrical suction-brush 30

Electrical suction-brush 38

Electrical diagram
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Vacuum unit (Body-TASKI-spares)
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Vacuum unit (Body-TASKI-spares)

Article no.
4135924
4135922
4135980
4136005
4135987
4135973
4135940
4135960
4135992
4135993
4135934
4135927
4135981
4135936
4135951
4135938
4135935
4136004
4136007
4135974
4135976
4135948
4135952
4135950
4136006
4135937
4135947
4135939
4135972
7525414
7525415
7525413
4135990
4135991

11.07.2025

Description

LONG HOSE ASSEMBLY
ASSEMBLY, WAND AND GRIP
HANDLE ASSEMBLY

SCREW, 5 X 20, PACK OF 16
COVER, HOSE TO BODY CONNECTOR
LOCKER, HOSE

HOSE SLEEVE

SEAL RING

IEC APLLIANCE OUTLET

TOP COVER

COVER, LIGHT
ELECTRONICS ASSEMBLY, 230V
HOUSING, BODY

SLED, BAG REMOVAL
SPRING, KNOB LOCK
LOCKER,KNOB

HOLDER, BAG REMOVER
WASHER, 4.8mm ID X 14mm OD X 1.2mm THK
SCREW, 4 X 12, PACK OF 14
KNOB, BAG REMOVER
LEVER, FILTER LOCK

LOCK SHEET

LEAF SPRING

ROD, SCILLATION

SCREW, 4 X 20, PACK OF 7
CLIP, ROD

SPRING, HEPA LOCK

ROD CAPTURE
LEVER, HEPA LOCK

MOTOR FILTER

HEPA FILTER

FILTER BAG, TASKI (REPLACEMENT PACKS OF 10)

ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 30cm
ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 38cm

Edition: V1.01/2025
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Unit
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Vacuum unit (Body-TASKI-spares)

Article no.
4135977

4135961
4135931
4135925
4135984
4135985
7525418
7525419
4135932
4135930
4135929
4135971
4135949
4135933
4135957
4135928
4135982
4136158
4136159

11.07.2025

Description
CORD WRAP

SWITCH

HANDLE LOCK LEVER
GROUND CONTACT
HANDLE BACK COVER
HANDLE LOCKER

CREVICE TOOL

ROUND BRUSH

C-CLIP

HANDLE COVER BOTTOM
WAND FIX RING

LOWER HOSE CONNECTOR
HINGE SLEEVE, STEEL
HINGE SLEEVE, PLASTIC
BODY SEAL

ASSEMBLY, MOTOR & HOUSING
COVER, MOTOR HOUSING
POWER CORD, EU

POWER CORD, UK
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Quantity

H H R R B N N R R B N B R B B B B B 9§

Unit
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ASSEMBLY, WAND AND GRIP (4135922)

4136010
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ASSEMBLY, WAND AND GRIP (4135922)

Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4136010 WAND GRIP 1 PC
4136002 WAND 1 PC
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ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 30cm (4135990)

il 4136009
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ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 30cm (4135990)

Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4136009 DOOR SEAL 1 PC
4136011 FRONT DOOR LOCK 1 PC
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ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 38cm (4135991)

I
l 4136009
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ASSEMBLY, FRONT DOOR, 38cm (4135991)

Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4136009 DOOR SEAL 1 PC
4136011 FRONT DOOR LOCK 1 PC
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Electrical suction-brush 30 (Base 30cm-TASKI-spares)

4135978

4135966

4135959

4136003
4135979

4135959
4136006
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Electrical suction-brush 30 (Base 30cm-TASKI-spares)

Article no.
4135986
4135989
4135944
4135945
4135943
4135954
4136003
4135923
4136007
4135926
4135959
4135958
4136006
4136005
4135975
4135946
4135941
4135967
4135978
7525416
4135942
4135956
4136008
4135968
4135966
4135955
4135979
4135953
4135970
4135988

11.07.2025

Description

TOP COVER

HEIGHT ADJUST KNOB
SPRING SHELF

FRONT WHEEL CAP
FRONT WHEEL

FRONT WHEEL ADJUST AXIS
SPRING

CLUTCH

SCREW, 4 X 12, PACK OF 14
ASSEMBLY, GEAR CAP
BELT

BUMPER, 30E

SCREW, 4 X 20, PACK OF 7
SCREW, 5 X 20, PACK OF 16
BOTTOM COVER LOCKER
BOTTOM LOCK COVER
BOTTOM COVER, 30E
BUTTON SPRING
REMOVAL CAP ASSEMBLY
BRUSH ROLL, 30E

WHEEL COVER

E-RING

WASHER

WHEEL

WHEEL BUSHING

LOWER HOSE

LOWER HOSE SEAL

REAR WHEEL AXLE

BASE, 30E

FOOT PEDAL
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Quantity
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Electrical suction-brush 38 (Base 38cm-TASKI-spares)

4135988
4135968
4135942
4135959
4135923
4135953
4136006
4135966

4135978
4135969
4135944
7525417
4135954
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Electrical suction-brush 38 (Base 38cm-TASKI-spares)

Article no.
4135986
4135989
4135944
4135945
4135943
4135954
4136003
4135923
4136007
4135926
4135959
41359xy
4136006
4136005
4135975
4135946
4135965
4135983
4135967
4135978
7525417
4135942
4135956
4136008
4135968
4135966
4135955
4135979
4135953
4135969
4135988

11.07.2025

Description

TOP COVER

HEIGHT ADJUST KNOB
SPRING SHELF

FRONT WHEEL CAP
FRONT WHEEL

FRONT WHEEL ADJUST AXIS
SPRING

CLUTCH

SCREW, 4 X 12, PACK OF 14
ASSEMBLY, GEAR CAP
BELT

BUMPER, 38E

SCREW, 4 X 20, PACK OF 7
SCREW, 5 X 20, PACK OF 16
BOTTOM COVER LOCKER
BOTTOM LOCK COVER
BOTTOM COVER, 38E
BOTTOM COVER LOCK
BUTTON SPRING
REMOVAL CAP ASSEMBLY
BRUSH ROLL, 38E

WHEEL COVER

E-RING

WASHER

WHEEL

WHEEL BUSHING

LOWER HOSE

LOWER HOSE SEAL

REAR WHEEL AXLE

BASE, 38E

FOOT PEDAL
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Electrical diagram
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Electrical diagram

Article no.
4135964
4135962
4135963
4135995

11.07.2025

Description

MOTOR CABLE

PCB TO SWITCH WIRE, BLACK

PCB TO SWITCH WIRE, WHITE

IEC INLET TO SWITCH, BROWN, BLUE, GREEN/YELLOW

Edition: V1.01/2025

Quantity
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Unit
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